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Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

Title

Full SizeBed - C

Pair Of End Tables- C

Lamps- B

Wall Decor - B

Tribond Dresser With Mirror - C

TV Cart On Rollers- B

Quasar TV With Remote - B

Table and Coat Stand - B

Wardrobe Cabinet - C

Vintage Dresser - C

Vintage Chairs - B

Vintage Dresser - C

Mersman Side Tables- B

Wardrobe Storage Cabinet - C

Hess and Texaco Trucks- A

Vintage Dresser - C

Singer Sewing Machine - B
JCPenney Portable Sewing Machine - B
Side Tables- C

Sealy SofaBed - C

Dodge, Mack Collectible Trucks- B
Agatha Christie Paperback Books and More - B
Intuitive Reading Books and More - B
Costume Jewelry and More - A
Office Supplies and Equipment - B
Christmas Decor - B

Oreck XL Vacuum - B

Oreck And Eureka Vacuums - B
Towels, Sheets, Throwsand More- A
Garden Items - A

Scotts Spreader and More - B

Werner Telescoping Multi Ladder - B
Derby Bike- C
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 14 7:30pm ET

Lot

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

Title

Wind Sprint 12 Speed Bike - C
Garden Tools- C

Wheel Barrow and More - B
Toro Blower Vac - C

Dremel and More- A
VersalLadder - A

Heavy Duty Maintenance Ramps - A
Tools, Power Cords and More - A
Electric and Gas Blower Vac - A
Outdoor Furniture - A

Outdoor Table and Chairs- B
Char Broil Grill And More-C
Bowling Ballsand Tote Bags- C
Household Supplies- A

Gun Cleaning Kit and More - A
Makita Plunge Router - A

UEI Multimeter - A

Power Drills- B

Sanders- A

Tools- A

Round Table and More- C
Building Supplies- C

Household Supplies- A

Exercise Equipment - C
Glassware - B

Filing Cabinets- C

Electronics- C

Games- C

Eureka Vacuums - C
Dinnerware and Glassware - C
Snow Shovels, Red Ball Boots and More - C
Golf Clubs- C

Electronics- C



Lot

0175
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

0215
0216
0217
0218

Title

Vintage Windows, Bench and More - B
Kitchen Appliances- C
Remington Rand Typewriter - B
Remington Easton Typewriter - B
Indesit Refrigerator - C
Housewares - C

Bakeware - B

Household Goods and More - C
Housewares - B

Toastmaster Appliances - B

Metal Cabinet - C

Small Kitchen Appliances- B

Bar Stools- B

Home Goods - C

Coffee Pots- C

Keurig- C

Paper Products - A

Table-C

Glassware and Every Day Dishes- C
Corningware and More - C
Tupperware and More - A
Vintage Canisters and More - A
Panasonic Microwave - A
Vintage Shelving and More - A
Hutch- C

Pewter and Brass- A

Glassware and More - A
Chinaand More- A

Longaberger Pottery and More - A
Vintage Memorabilia- A

Stanley Buffet Cabinet - C
Santas - B

Wall Clock, Netbook and More - A
Musikfest Mugs - A

Display Shelf - C

Captains Chairs- C

Dining Table- C

Sony Wireless Headphone System and More -
A

Faux Treeand More- A
Homco Nativity Scene - A
Longaberger Basket - A
Offset Lithograph - A
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Lot

0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
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Title

International Furniture - C

Cabinet - A

Travel Bags- A

TV Cabinet - C

Panasonic VHS and GE Surround System - B
Wall Art - A

Upholstered Love Seat - C

Entertainment - A

Geometric Furniture - B

Rockwell Holiday Memoaries, Stockbridge - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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